JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd.

Headquarters

Global Sales & Marketing Center

Tel: +86 21 5180 8777
Fax: +86 21 5180 8600
sales@jinkosolar.com

Europe

JinkoSolar (Switzerland) A.G.

Tel: +41 41 748 0010
Fax: +41 41 748 0019
europe@jinkosolar.com

North America

JinkoSolar (U.S.) Inc.
Tel: +1 415 402 0502

Fax: +1 415 402 0703
us@jinkosolar.com

Latin America

JinkoSolar Chile SPA

Tel:+56 2 2573 8537
latam@jinkosolar.com

Asia & Pacific
JinkoSolar China

Tel: +86 10 5190 8000
Fax: +86 10 5834 1487

Manufacturing Base

Jiangxi Manufacture Base

Tel: +86 793 858 8188
Fax: +86 793 846 1152

Por JinkoSolar Portugal Unipessoal LDA.

Tel: +351 285 200 070

www.jinkosolar.com

JinkoSolar Japan KK

Tel: +81 (0)3 6262 6009
Fax: +81 (0)3 6262 3339

JinkoSolar GmbH, Germany

Tel: +49 (0) 891433246-0
Fax: +49 (0) 891433246-29
germany@jinkosolar.com

JinkoSolar Canada Co., Ltd.

Tel: +1 905 604 2527
Fax: +1 905 604 2687
canada@jinkosolar.com

JinkoSolar Mexico S.DE R.L. DE C.V.

Tel:+52 55 9171 1509
latam@jinkosolar.com

Zhejiang Manufacture Base

Tel: +86 573 8798 5678
Fax: +86 573 8787 1070

Tel: +27 215 343 467
africa@jinkosolar.com

sales@jinkosolar.com

JinkoSolar Osaka Office

Tel: +81 (0)6 6125 5553
Fax: +81 (0)6 6125 5977

JinkoSolar Srl, Italy
Tel: +39 051 298 8511

Fax: +39 051 571 274
italy@jinkosolar.com

Africa

JinkoSolar (PTY) Ltd, South Africa.

Tel: +27 215 343 467
africa@jinkosolar.com

Tel: +61 1300 326 182; +61 2 9893 1827

aus@jinkosolar.com

Xinjiang Manufacture Base

Tel: +86 0999 5305 999

Jinko Solar South Africa Manufacture Base

The company reserves the final right for explanation on any of the information presented hereby.

JinkoSolar Australia Holdings Co., Ltd.

Middle East

JinkoSolar Middle East

middleeast@jinkosolar.com

JinkoSolar Korea

Tel:+82 70 47594332
solarkorea@jinkosolar.com

Jinko Solar Malaysia Manufacture Base

Tel: +60 4 2404 688
Fax: +60 4 2404 689
jinko.my@jinkosolar.com
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